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Slump Cone Test Set

PRODUCT MODEL

TMC-3560
TMC-3561
TMC-3562
TMC-3563
TMC-3564
TMC-3565
TMG-0450
TMG-0682
TMG-0512
TMG-0410

Slump Cone Test Set

Slump Cone, 100 ¥2 mm / Base Dia: 200 #2 mm / Height: 300 ¥2 mm
Slump Base Plate 500x500x60 mm with Handle

Slump Funnel, Galvanized Steel

Tamping Rod @ 16x600 mm

Tamping Rod @ 10x300 mm

Rubber Mallet

Steel Ruler 300x1 mm

Round Scoop, Medium

Wire Brush with Handle

STANDARDS

EN 12350 -2 | ASTM C143 | BS 1881: 102

INFORMATION

Manufacturer : TESTMAK INS.LAB.MAK.SAN.VE TiC. PAZ. ITH. IHR. LTD. STI
Country of Origin : TURKEY

Product Name : Slump Cone Test Set

Code of Product : TMC-3560

Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42 Website : www.testmak.com Koca Sinan Industrial Sites 1183 Street No:

Fax :+90 312 395 36 01 E-Mail : info@testmak.com 40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY




%] C€

[ e o W SZUTEST

77 TEST(IT

MATERIAL TEST EQUIPMENTS

Slump Cone Test Set

DESCRIPTION

The Slump Cone Test Set is used for the determination of the consistency and workability of fresh concrete. It is used,

indirectly, as a means of checking that the correct amount of water has been added to the mix. The test is carried out in
fresh concrete. The Slump Test Set is galvanized to prevent corrosion.

The Slump Cone Test Set is supplied complete with

* Slump Cone Top Dia: 100 £2 mm / Base Dia: 200 £2 mm / Height: 300 £2 mm
» Slump Base Plate 500x500x60 mm with Handle

* Slump Funnel, Galvanized Steel

» Tamping Rod @ 16x600 mm

* Rubber Mallet

+ Steel Ruler 300x1 mm

* Round Scoop Medium

 Wire Brush with Handle

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

P. Code Dimensions(mm) Weight (kg)

TMC-3560 550x600x250 mm
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